
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) insert full name of (a) Gabi Co Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Mike Gneshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07450991 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 08 May 2015 

Signed Date _ 10 May 2015 
UF 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 

New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT wen 

12/05/2015 #210 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



-Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Gabi Co Limited 

on the 08 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name tack Mohlin 

Signed 4 hrrpo- . 
g 

Signed 

Dated Yor) 8 fo of. Aols 

Signature ne Mod pe : Date OF bs Lie a ad 



Gabi Co Limited 

A —- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 4 Mido . 

a O 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Date og fos Lis 

NIL 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 4 Mero : 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

93,223 
(93,223) 

(93,223) 

NIL 

110,000 
0 

1,000 
56,460 

(167,460) 

(260,683) 

2 
(2) 

(260,685) 

Date og Jos LE 


